  KMBM02-28V Quarter Brick Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 1 of 12 Rev A-PC3
10/2022
Status: Qualification
Designed and Manufactured in TURKEY
Features & Benefits
• DC/DC Quarter Brick Module
• Galvanic isolation

Status: Qualification
Designed and Manufactured in TURKEY
Ordering Information
Part Number Baseplate Option Field
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB-F Flanged No communication capability, PMBUS pins are absent.
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB-F-PM Flanged With PMBUS communication capability
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB-H Half Threaded No communication capability, PMBUS pins are absent.
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB-H-PM Half Threaded With PMBUS communication capability
Family Input Voltage Power Output Voltage Package Baseplate Option
KMBM02 DC28: 16-40 V P300: 300 W DC28: 28 V QB: Quarter Brick F: Flanged
H: Half Threaded
PM: PMBUS